

Hoffman Research Library Patrons Entrance Policy

The Minnesota Genealogical Society and its branches and affiliates are non-profit organizations. The funds needed to support our societies and to operate this genealogy center come from membership dues and individual donations, not from government funding.

Patrons who are current members of MGS and its branches and affiliates may use the HRL without charge.

The groups are:

- Czechoslovak Genealogical Society International
- National Danish-American Genealogical Society
- Germanic Genealogy Society
- Irish Genealogical Society International
- Norwegian-American Genealogical Association

- Ostfriesen Genealogical Society of America
- Polish Genealogical Society of Minnesota
- Pommern Regional Group of Minnesota
- Romanian Genealogy Society
- Swedish Genealogical Society of Minnesota
- Yankee Genealogical Society

Non-member researchers visiting the HRL are asked for a \$10.00 tax-deductible donation to help defray costs. A copy of this page with the completed personal information below will serve as a receipt.

If a patron joins one or more of our organizations during the day of their library visit, they will receive a copy of the membership application(s) and of their check. The \$10.00 one-day donation will be applied to the cost of the membership.

HRL PATRON ENTRY DONATION RECEIPT

Name:		Date	
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:		
Amount Paid:			
Volunteer Signature:			